www.Fair-Rite.com  |  Ferrites@fair-rite.com  |  P: 888.324.7748   |   P: 845.895.2055   |   F: 845.895.2629   |   P.O Box 288, One Commercial Row, Wallkill, NY 12589-0288
FLEXIBLE FERRITE SHEETS
KEY BENEFITS
•	 Can be quickly implemented into custom designs
•	 Easier to handle in production verse rigid plates
•	 Can be cut with a knife, razor or scissors.
Die cutting is available
•	 Easy to apply - peel and stick

tel: 888-324-7748
tel: 845-895-2055
www.Fair-Rite.com  |  Ferrites@fair-rite.com  |  P: 888.324.7748   |   P: 845.895.2055   |   F: 845.895.2629   |   P.O Box 288, One Commercial Row, Wallkill, NY 12589-0288
FLEXIBLE FERRITE SHEETS
PART NUMBER MATERIAL
PERMEABILITY
FERRITE
THICKNESS
PET
THICKNESS
TAPE
THICKNESS SHEET SIZE* TOTAL
THICKNESS
38M1010AA1212 20 0.1 mm 0.1 mm 0.2 mm 120 x 120 mm 0.13 mm
38M1020AA1212 20 0.2 mm 0.1 mm 0.2 mm 120 x 120 mm 0.23 mm
38M1040AA0606 20 0.4 mm 0.1 mm 0.2 mm 60 x 60 mm 0.43 mm
38M1050AA0606 20 0.5 mm 0.1 mm 0.2 mm 60 x 60 mm 0.53 mm
38M2010AA1212 45 0.1 mm 0.1 mm 0.2 mm 120 x 120 mm 0.13 mm
38M2020AA1212 45 0.2 mm 0.1 mm 0.2 mm 120 x 120 mm 0.23 mm
38M2040AA0606 45 0.4 mm 0.1 mm 0.2 mm 60 x 60 mm 0.43 mm
38M2050AA0606 45 0.5 mm 0.1 mm 0.2 mm 60 x 60 mm 0.53 mm
38M3010AA1212 60 0.1 mm 0.1 mm 0.2 mm 120 x 120 mm 0.13 mm
38M3020AA1212 60 0.2 mm 0.1 mm 0.2 mm 120 x 120 mm 0.23 mm
38M3040AA0606 60 0.4 mm 0.1 mm 0.2 mm 60 x 60 mm 0.43 mm
38M3050AA0606 60 0.5 mm 0.1 mm 0.2 mm 60 x 60 mm 0.53 mm
38M4010AA1212 120 0.1 mm 0.1 mm 0.2 mm 120 x 120 mm 0.13 mm
38M4020AA1212 120 0.2 mm 0.1 mm 0.2 mm 120 x 120 mm 0.23 mm
38M4040AA0606 120 0.4 mm 0.1 mm 0.2 mm 60 x 60 mm 0.43 mm
38M4050AA0606 120 0.5 mm 0.1 mm 0.2 mm 60 x 60 mm 0.53 mm
38M5010AA1212 140 0.1 mm 0.1 mm 0.2 mm 120 x 120 mm 0.13 mm
38M5020AA1212 140 0.2 mm 0.1 mm 0.2 mm 120 x 120 mm 0.23 mm
38M5040AA0606 140 0.4 mm 0.1 mm 0.2 mm 60 x 60 mm 0.43 mm
38M5050AA0606 140 0.5 mm 0.1 mm 0.2 mm 60 x 60 mm 0.53 mm
38M6010AA1212 220 0.1 mm 0.1 mm 0.2 mm 120 x 120 mm 0.13 mm
38M6020AA1212 220 0.2 mm 0.1 mm 0.2 mm 120 x 120 mm 0.23 mm
38M6040AA0606 220 0.4 mm 0.1 mm 0.2 mm 60 x 60 mm 0.43 mm
38M6050AA0606 220 0.5 mm 0.1 mm 0.2 mm 60 x 60 mm 0.53 mm
1
10
100
1000